
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier Sara Reynier27.00

2 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson Renee Russ Jackson21.00

3 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 19.00

4 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot Kimberly A Smoot18.00

5 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr Meghan Carr10.00

6 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll10.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 73.00 Renee Russ Jackson7.00

2 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 72.50 Sara Reynier6.00

3 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 5.00

4 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 70.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger4.00

5 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 69.00 Meghan Carr3.00

6 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 68.50 Kimberly A Smoot2.00

7 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 64.00 Josie Driscoll1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 73.00 Sara Reynier6.00

2 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 72.50 Renee Russ Jackson5.00

3 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 4.00

4 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 71.00 Meghan Carr3.00

5 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 68.50 Kimberly A Smoot0.00

6 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 66.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 74.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 7.00

2 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 73.50 Bryan Lynn Jaeger6.00

3 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 73.00 Kimberly A Smoot5.00

4 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 72.00 Sara Reynier4.00

5 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 71.50 Renee Russ Jackson3.00

6 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 70.50 Meghan Carr2.00

7 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 69.50 Josie Driscoll1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 77.00 Sara Reynier7.00

2 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 76.50 Kimberly A Smoot6.00

3 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 76.00 Renee Russ Jackson5.00

4 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 75.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 4.00

5 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 74.50 Josie Driscoll3.00

6 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 73.50 Bryan Lynn Jaeger2.00

7 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 72.50 Meghan Carr1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 108 RSB Once Upon A Time Bryan Lynn Jaeger 75.00 Bryan Lynn Jaeger7.00
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2 107 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 73.50 Sara Reynier6.00

3 159 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 72.50 Josie Driscoll5.00

4 167 Starlight Dillon Jessica Smoot 71.00 Kimberly A Smoot4.00

5 149 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 71.00 Renee Russ Jackson3.00

6 145 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

7 150 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 70.00 Meghan Carr1.00


